
TECHNICAL DATA
OSCILLATING BULL FLOATS

FIXED BULL FLOATS

ACCESSORIES KIT
BRUSH KIT FOR OSCILLATING AND FIXED BULL FLOATS

ENAR'S Bull Floats come in lengths of 0.9, 1.2, and 
1.8 meters, with a fixed and oscillating handle that 
can be used in both directions. The new aluminum 
handle is interchangeable with both models, and 
they can be linked together to create a larger handle 
lengths.

MODEL LENGTH
(m)

WEIGHT 
(kg)

PROFILE WIDTH
(mm)

TRO 900 MG 0.9 4.6 205

TRO 1200 MG 1.2 5.8 205

TRO 1800 MG 1.8 7 205

MODEL DESCRIPTION

BR AD UNIVERSAL SUPPORT

B 900 BRUSH 0.9m

B 1200 BRUSH 1.2m

B 1800 BRUSH 1.8m

The BRUSH KIT can be installed on both fixed and oscillating floats. 
Allows smoothing and brushing to obtain the desired finish. 

FIXED GROUP OSCILLATING GROUP

ALUMINIUM HANDLES

BRUSH KIT

TR BULL FLOATS SURFACING HAND TOOLS

MODEL LENGTH 
    (m)

WEIGHT 
(kg)

PROFILE WIDTH
         (mm)

TR 900 MG 0.9 4.4 205

TR 1200 MG 1.2 5.6 205

TR 1800 MG 1.8 6.8 205

SUITCASE KIT

SUITCASE KIT

1 magnesium profile
1 oscillating group
4 aluminium handles diameter 45mm x 180cm
1 robust transport case 360 x 400 x 100mm

Different float sizes can be offered: 90, 120 and 180cm.

Ref. LENGTH
90 cm
120 cm
180 cm

260264
260265
260266

360

400

100

Kit includes:

ENAR's range of hand tools provides everything you 
need for the correct preparation and finishing of 
concrete.

The bull floats are designed for use after 
vibrating screeds to achieve a finish free of 
markings and cavities while also reducing 
flaws.

Bull floats are also used on pavements 
where the concrete does not need to be 
vibrated and other floors that demand a 
smooth, imperfect-free surface.

SURFACING RANGE - BULL FLOATS


